
 
 
 
REQUEST FOR QUOTES 
MOSQUITO LARVICIDE BRIQUETTES 
 
 
Date Issued 
March 20, 2025 
 
The Cuyahoga County Board of Health (CCBH) is seeking price quotes for approximately 9,000 
briquettes of a microbial larvicide (Bs/Bti) or other microbial larvicide mosquito treatment, 
capable of a 90-day treatment window for catch basin treatment.   
 
Due Date 
Quotes must be submitted no later than 4:30 pm on May 2, 2025. 
Late submissions will not be considered. 
 
 
Return Proposals by email or mail to:  
Marlene Skovenski 
Cuyahoga County Board of Health 
5550 Venture Drive 
Parma, Ohio 44130 
 
 
Questions about quote submissions  
mskovenski@ccbh.net 
216.201.2001 ext 1255 
 
 
Questions about the specifications outlined 
Mason Leuthaeuser 
mleuthaeuser@ccbh.net 
216.201.2001 ext 1277 
216.676.1317 fax 
 
 
Full-size tractor trailers are NOT permitted on our property. 

 

mailto:mskovenski@ccbh.net
mailto:mleuthaeuser@ccbh.net

